
Overall Results for 2019 Beast Boot Camp 5K
Place First Last Gender Age Time Age Group

Overall Male - 1 Fernando Pina M 26 37.17.64 M 20-29

Overall Female -9 Celia Shaughnessy F 28 40.09.44 F 20-29

2 Jose Lopez M 30 38.59.48 M 30-39

3 Edward Tucker M 17 39.03.28 M 15-19

4 Noah Villarreal M 14 39.26.88 M 11-14

6 Nick Olthoff M 12 39.32.68 M 11-14

7 Griffin Shaughnessy M 29 39.58.54 M 20-29

8 Lee Melling M 28 40.01.98 M 20-29

10 Douglas Spencer M 29 41.17.46 M 20-29

11 Cole Rowell M 16 41.22.98 M 15-19

12 Brooke Nack F 40 42.00.82 F 40-49

13 Theresa Potesta F 43 43.01.71 F 40-49

14 Dana Bell F 42 43.09.28 F 40-49

15 CRYSTAL DEHAVEN F 36 43.23.60 F 30-39

16 Travis Ammon M 37 44.08.06 M 30-39

17 Connor Potesta M 15 44.32.85 M 15-19

18 Collin Huff M 18 44.58.86 M 15-19

19 Kyle Ayling M 28 46.04.40 M 20-29

20 Pacey Nack M 13 46.16.64 M 11-14

21 Luke Sargent M 13 47.02.88 M 11-14

22 Erik Roe M 54 48.24.74 M 50-59

23 JODY BROWN F 43 48.33.40 F 40-49

24 Michelle Brown F 42 50.15.55 F 40-49

25 Richard Tokarz M 37 50.19.86 M 30-39

26 Jim Martin M 57 50.40.06 M 50-59

27 Jennifer Davison F 46 50.53.49 F 40-49

28 Keane Haesle M 13 51.27.75 M 11-14

29 Rusty Jabaay M 16 52.11.54 M 15-19

30 John Lesniak M 49 52.12.32 M 40-49

31 Ray Sosnowski M 26 52.19.82 M 20-29

32 Jessica Maravilla F 32 52.37.25 F 30-39

33 Jason Hendrickson M 49 52.41.89 M 40-49

34 Tom Walters M 71 54.10.85 M 60-100

35 Patty Rawlings F 53 54.18.43 F 50-59

36 Keith Davison M 47 54.31.49 M 40-49

37 Van Huffine M 48 55.09.46 M 40-49

38 Brynlee Melcic F 17 55.17.86 F 15-19

39 Phillip Kinnison M 44 56.01.77 M 40-49

40 Ryan Le M 15 56.03.68 M 15-19

41 Brett Batema M 45 56.19.02 M 40-49

42 Patrick Ignas M 42 56.26.48 M 40-49

43 Robert Grayson M 51 56.37.29 M 50-59

44 Jane Callies F 49 56.48.54 F 40-49

45 Trienne Haesle F 46 57.34.46 F 40-49



46 Janet Knox F 51 58.05.85 F 50-59

47 Rebecca Quinn F 42 58.22.84 F 40-49

48 Alyse Bruszewski F 33 58.30.56 F 30-39

49 Randy Shelton M 62 59.01.51 M 60-100

50 Cortney Schilling F 37 59.20.76 F 30-39

51 Meredith Schilling F 42 59.27.58 F 40-49

52 Matthew Kozlowski M 30 59.33.24 M 30-39

53 Jon Gasior M 30 59.34.14 M 30-39

54 Martin Lopez M 31 1.00.00.57 M 30-39

55 Jason Kunst M 27 1.00.04.19 M 20-29

56 Sabina Galvan F 46 1.00.06.69 F 40-49

57 Justin Kunst M 25 1.00.34.74 M 20-29

58 Michael Kunst M 32 1.00.42.35 M 30-39

59 Brian Pelzer M 33 1.01.01.78 M 30-39

60 Jill Bloedel F 48 1.01.04.13 F 40-49

61 Shana Levinson F 45 1.01.27.24 F 40-49

62 John Dvorscak M 36 1.01.43.55 M 30-39

63 Valerie Merriman F 37 1.02.34.33 F 30-39

64 Barb Hamner F 54 1.02.47.09 F 50-59

65 Mauro Baez Jr M 52 1.04.25.19 M 50-59

66 Linnea Flesher F 59 1.08.10.71 F 50-59

67 Elizabeth Aznar F 56 1.08.24.77 F 50-59

68 Alejandra Almendarez F 24 1.10.29.59 F 20-29

69 Selina Baez F 23 1.10.31.39 F 20-29

70 Maggie Reister Walters F 64 1.10.43.54 F 60-100

71 Mark Schutz M 43 1.11.30.84 M 40-49

72 Joe Neidlinger M 43 1.13.08.72 M 40-49

73 Sheri Vreugdenhil F 47 1.15.03.82 F 40-49

74 Veronica Hall F 47 1.15.03.82 F 40-49

75 Frank Kielpikowski M 54 1.15.24.42 M 50-59

76 Mark Flesher M 61 1.31.03.43 M 60-100

Age Group Results
Place First Last Age Group Time

Overall Male Fernando Pina 37.17.64

Overal Female Celia Shaughnessy 40.09.44

Female Age Groups

F 15-19

38 Brynlee Melcic F 15-19 55.17.86

F 20-29

68 Alejandra Almendarez F 20-29 1.10.29.59

69 Selina Baez F 20-29 1.10.31.39

F 30-39

15 CRYSTAL DEHAVEN F 30-39 43.23.60

32 Jessica Maravilla F 30-39 52.37.25

48 Alyse Bruszewski F 30-39 58.30.56



F 40-49

12 Brooke Nack F 40-49 42.00.82

13 Theresa Potesta F 40-49 43.01.71

14 Dana Bell F 40-49 43.09.28

F 50-59

35 Patty Rawlings F 50-59 54.18.43

46 Janet Knox F 50-59 58.05.85

64 Barb Hamner F 50-59 1.02.47.09

F 60-100

70 Maggie Reister Walters F 60-100 1.10.43.54

Male Age Groups

M 11-14

4 Noah Villarreal M 11-14 39.26.88

6 Nick Olthoff M 11-14 39.32.68

20 Pacey Nack M 11-14 46.16.64

M 15-19

3 Edward Tucker M 15-19 39.03.28

11 Cole Rowell M 15-19 41.22.98

17 Connor Potesta M 15-19 44.32.85

M 20-29

7 Griffin Shaughnessy M 20-29 39.58.54

8 Lee Melling M 20-29 40.01.98

10 Douglas Spencer M 20-29 41.17.46

M 30-39

2 Jose Lopez M 30-39 38.59.48

16 Travis Ammon M 30-39 44.08.06

25 Richard Tokarz M 30-39 50.19.86

M 40-49

30 John Lesniak M 40-49 52.12.32

33 Jason Hendrickson M 40-49 52.41.89

36 Keith Davison M 40-49 54.31.49

M 50-59

22 Erik Roe M 50-59 48.24.74

26 Jim Martin M 50-59 50.40.06

43 Robert Grayson M 50-59 56.37.29

M 60-100

34 Tom Walters M 60-100 54.10.85

49 Randy Shelton M 60-100 59.01.51

76 Mark Flesher M 60-100 1.31.03.43


